* <u>CLEVELAND</u> * * (1796) *	Cleveland City Council			Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114	
COUNCY	Legislation Details				
File #:	1524	1-2019 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Eme	ergency Ordinance	Status:	Administrative Review	
File created:	11/2	2/2019	In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/2	/2019	Final action	:	
Enactment date:	12/2/2019 Enactment #:				
Effective date:	12/4	/2019			
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Safety to enter into one or more agreements with Case Western Reserve University for professional services necessary to continue implementation of a data collection and analysis process, for the Division of Police, Department of Public Safety, for a period of one year with one option to renew for an additional year, exercisable by the Director of Public Safety.				
Sponsors:	Matt Zone, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request				
Indexes:	AGREEMENTS, CASE WESTERN RESERVE UNIVERSITY, POLICE DIVISION, PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, SAFETY DEPARTMENT				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 1524-2019 K with Case Western for data collection and analysis PSaf DOJ, 2. 1524-2019 Exec. Summary - Auth Dir of Public Safety to Enter into Agreement w CWRU to Continue Implementation of Data Collection and Analysis Process for Police				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
12/2/2019	1	City Council	ł	bassed on second reading	Pass

read and referred to administrative review

11/25/2019

1

City Council